
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

28.09.2019 - Praha

Sen.II TL Latin

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

TL-Senioři-II-LAT

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
B) Marie Dvořáková Praha
C) Marcel Gebert Praha
F) Tomáš Hošek Ostrava
I) Vladimír Matoušek Brno
J) Renáta Mrázová Modřice
L) Jana Novotná Vysoká nad Labem
M) Petr Odstrčil Brno
N) Jiří Ševčík Praha
Q) Andrea Třeštiková Poděbrady
R) Petr Zabystrzan Praha

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. Mokříš, Jan / Mokříšová, Věra TS SMYK ŽĎÁR NAD SÁZAVOU

2. Florian, Petr / Florianová, Michaela Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

3. Dušek, Bohuslav / Dušková, Andrea TK DanceTime

4. Lampa, Jan / Lampová, Zuzana KST KD HLUČÍN

5. Skýba, Roman / Skýbová, Jana TK ASTRA PRAHA

6. Hrabal, Pavel / Hrabalová, Lenka TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
10
-

Final
6
-
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2019
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Seniors II
 TL
 Latin

Final result
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No. Couple: Place

8 Mokříš, Jan / Mokříšová, Věra 1
TS SMYK ŽĎÁR NAD SÁZAVOU

2 Florian, Petr / Florianová, Michaela 2
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO

1 Dušek, Bohuslav / Dušková, Andrea 3
TK DanceTime

6 Lampa, Jan / Lampová, Zuzana 4
KST KD HLUČÍN

10 Skýba, Roman / Skýbová, Jana 5
TK ASTRA PRAHA

3 Hrabal, Pavel / Hrabalová, Lenka 6
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC

4 Kacafírek, Aleš / Suchanová, Eva 7
TŠ RADKA LINKY ROUDNICE NAD LABEM

7 Matoušek, Jan / Matoušková, Věra 8
TK ASTRA PRAHA

9 Pánek, Petr / Pánková, Zdeňka 9
FUEGO ŘÍČANY

5 Kaplán, Peter / Kaplánová, Eva 10
TK ASTRA PRAHA



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2019
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Seniors II
 TL
 Latin

Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  10
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

A) Karel Bank
B) Marie Dvořáková
C) Marcel Gebert
F) Tomáš Hošek
I) Vladimír Matoušek
J) Renáta Mrázová
L) Jana Novotná
M) Petr Odstrčil
N) Jiří Ševčík
Q) Andrea Třeštiková
R) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 1st round 45 55 34 25 5 43 19 55 15 34

Qual. for the Final X X X X X X

Results of the Final 15 10 28 22 5 25

No.

Place of 
till 

1

3

2

2

3

6

4

7

5

10

6

4

7

8

8

1

9

9

10

5
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2019
  Praha

 Open Competition
 Seniors II
 TL
 LatinMajority at:   6

Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A B C F I J L M N Q R

Samba
1

2

3

6

8

10

5 1 3 4 4 3 3 6 5 3 3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

4 5 6 5 6 4 4 3 6 4 6

3 6 5 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 4

1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 3 6 5

3,0 3,01 1 6 - - -

2,0 2,02 11 - - - -

5,0 5,00 0 1 5 7(29) -

4,0 4,00 0 3 5 9 -

1,0 1,08 - - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 1 4 7(30) -

Cha Cha
1

2

3

6

8

10

5 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 3

2 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

3 4 5 6 6 5 4 3 5 4 5

4 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 4

1 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 3 5 6

3,0 6,00 0 7 - - -

2,0 4,04 11 - - - -

5,0 10,00 0 2 5 9 -

4,0 8,00 0 1 6 - -

1,0 2,07 - - - - -

6,0 12,00 0 1 2 6 -

Rumba
1

2

3

6

8

10

5 3 3 4 2 3 3 6 5 3 3

2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 1

4 6 6 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5

3 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 4

1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 3 4 6

3,0 9,00 1 7 - - -

2,0 6,03 10 - - - -

6,0 16,00 0 0 4 7(31) -

4,0 12,00 0 2 5 9 -

1,0 3,08 - - - - -

5,0 17,00 0 2 5 7(28) -

Paso Doble
1

2

3

6

8

10

3 3 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 3 3

2 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 5 6 6 6 5 6 4 5 4 6

4 6 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 5 4

1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2

6 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 6 5

3,0 12,00 0 8 - - -

2,0 8,03 11 - - - -

6,0 22,00 0 0 2 6 -

5,0 17,00 0 1 4 8 -

1,0 4,08 - - - - -

4,0 21,00 0 2 6 - -

Jive
1

2

3

6

8

10

5 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3

2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1

3 6 6 6 6 5 4 3 5 5 5

4 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 6 6 4

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2

6 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 3 4 6

3,0 15,00 0 8 - - -

2,0 10,01 11 - - - -

6,0 28,00 0 2 3 7 -

5,0 22,00 0 0 4 8 -

1,0 5,010 - - - - -

4,0 25,00 0 1 6 - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  28/Sep/2019

  Praha

 Open Competition

 Seniors II

 TL

 Latin

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

1 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.0

2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0

3 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.0

6 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 22.0

8 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0  5.0

10 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.0

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

1

2

3

6

8

10

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

1

2

3

6

8

10
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Martin Dvořák
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